
1335 SWE

1538 SWE

1632 SWE

1794 SWE

1860 SWE

1874 SWE

1920 SWE

1921 SWE

1926 SWE DELQ

DALLAS COUNTY’S OBJECTION 

TO TRUSTEE’S 

RECOMMENDATION 

CONCERNING CLAIMS FILED 

4/26/24;  

CREDITOR OBJECTION FILED 

4/26/24 ML 5/1/24

Notice of Mortgage Payment 

Change filed 5/14/24 changing 

payment to $388.13 from $390.88 ml 

5/15/24;

MARTINEZ, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

Elva Marina 

Martinez 

Hudspeth Ad's 

 8:30:00AM TRCC

Notice of Mortgage Payment 

Change filed 5/2/24 changing 

payment from $2,153.97 to 

$1,873.35 ml 5/6/24;

BLAYLOCK, F ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

ANDERSON, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

JACKSON, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

MORALES, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

WILSON, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

SWINEY, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

MIGGINS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ELLISON, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)



1509 SWE

0978 SWE

1562 SWE

0234 SWE

0752 SWE

1052 SWE

1084 SWE

1144 SWE TT Obj to Department of 

Education/MOHELA set the same 

day MP 5/16/24'

HAGLER, I LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

(Continued To 6/27/2024)

Continued

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

SUMMERS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

BROWNING, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

DALLAS COUNTY’S OBJECTION 

TO TRUSTEE’S 

RECOMMENDATION 

CONCERNING CLAIMS FILED 

3/27/24 ML 4/1/27;

GARNICA, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

(Continued To 6/27/2024)

Continued

(MaryProctor)

TT Obj to Rent Recovery LLC set 

same day MP 5/16/24'

PARKS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

Dallas County  8:30:00AM TRCC

Filed Trustee's Obj to Clm #19 

Intouch Credit Union set 5/30/2024 

spl; set same day MP 5/16/24;

ORDER GRANTING TRUSTEE’S 

AMENDED OBJECTION TO CLAIM 

NO. 17 FILED BY TRUIST BANK 

FILED 3/14/24 ML 3/19/24;

KIM, P LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC NOMPC FILED 3/14/24 CHANGING 

ONGOING MORTGAGE PAYMENT 

FROM $1.603.59 TO $1,574.27 ML 

3/15/24;

COLLINS, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

(Continued To 6/27/2024)

Continued

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

YOUNG, J DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)



1151 SWE

1175 SWE

1178 SWE

1199 SWE

1414 SWE

1496 SWE

1667 SWE

0490 SWE

1566 SWE

1681 SWE

1776 SWE

1867 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:29
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BREWER, S SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

LINDSEY, S SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

POLK, G SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

HARRISON, R RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

DELQ

BATISTE JR, G RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

(Continued To 6/27/2024)

Continued

(MaryProctor)

TT Obj to American Finance Holding 

LLC set same day MP 5/16/24

MUNOZ-CANO, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

JOHNSON, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

HART, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

ROCHA, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

FOSTER, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

Per Notice FM 5/3/24 conduit 

payment changed from $1,696.80 to 

$1,755.63, MP 5/6/24;

NOAF FM 5/7/24 $650 pd direct AJ;

DR Obj to TRCC FM 5/7/24 DA 

request $650 pd in plan, cure arrears 

MP 5/9/24;

DISMISSAL PENDING

ROSS, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

JONES, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

Willie D Jones  8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)


