TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024

Judge Case	e Debto Code	r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description	on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1335	SWE	ELLISON, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1538	SWE	MIGGINS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MarvProctor)	
1632	SWE	SWINEY, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1794	SWE	WILSON, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1860	SWE	MORALES, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1874	SWE	JACKSON, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MarvProctor)	
1920	SWE	ANDERSON, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		Notice of Mortgage Payment Change filed 5/2/24 changing payment from \$2,153.97 to \$1,873.35 ml 5/6/24;
1921	SWE	BLAYLOCK, F	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1926	SWE	MARTINEZ, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	Elva Marina Martinez Hudspeth Ad's	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ DALLAS COUNTY'S OBJECTION TO TRUSTEE'S RECOMMENDATION CONCERNING CLAIMS FILED 4/26/24; CREDITOR OBJECTION FILED 4/26/24 ML 5/1/24 Notice of Mortgage Payment Change filed 5/14/24 changing payment to \$388.13 from \$390.88 ml 5/15/24;

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	/ Time Description Disposition	n Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1509	SWE	YOUNG, J	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
0978	SWE	COLLINS, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC (Continued To 6/27/2024)	Continued (MaryProctor)	Filed Trustee's Obj to Clm #19 Intouch Credit Union set 5/30/2024 spl; set same day MP 5/16/24; ORDER GRANTING TRUSTEE'S AMENDED OBJECTION TO CLAIM NO. 17 FILED BY TRUIST BANK FILED 3/14/24 ML 3/19/24;
562	SWE	KIM, P	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC		NOMPC FILED 3/14/24 CHANGING ONGOING MORTGAGE PAYMENT FROM \$1.603.59 TO \$1,574.27 ML 3/15/24;
234	SWE	PARKS, R	LEINART LAW Dallas County FIRM	y 8:30:00AM	TRCC		DALLAS COUNTY'S OBJECTION TO TRUSTEE'S RECOMMENDATION CONCERNING CLAIMS FILED 3/27/24 ML 4/1/27;
752	SWE	GARNICA, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC (Continued To 6/27/2024)	Continued (MaryProctor)	TT Obj to Rent Recovery LLC set same day MP 5/16/24'
052	SWE	BROWNING, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
084	SWE	SUMMERS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
144	SWE	HAGLER, I	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC (Continued To 6/27/2024)	Continued (MaryProctor)	TT Obj to Department of Education/MOHELA set the same day MP 5/16/24'

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024

			Time Description Disposition				
151	SWE	JONES, W DISMISSAL PENDING	LEINART LAW Willie D Jones FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	Per Notice FM 5/3/24 conduit payment changed from \$1,696.80 to \$1,755.63, MP 5/6/24; NOAF FM 5/7/24 \$650 pd direct AJ; DR Obj to TRCC FM 5/7/24 DA request \$650 pd in plan, cure arrears MP 5/9/24;
1175	SWE	ROSS, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1178	SWE	FOSTER, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1199	SWE	ROCHA, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1414	SWE	HART, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1496	SWE	JOHNSON, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1667	SWE	MUNOZ-CANO, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
0490	SWE	BATISTE JR, G	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	TRCC (Continued To 6/27/2024)	Continued (MaryProctor)	TT Obj to American Finance Holding LLC set same day MP 5/16/24
1566	SWE	HARRISON, R	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
1681	SWE	POLK, G	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
1776	SWE	LINDSEY, S	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1867	SWE	BREWER, S	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
							—

Total # Case on Docket:29

Printed: Tuesday, May 21, 2024 at 4:03 pm